ZUSCHLAGE
HAMMER PRICES

QUITTENBAUM

Kunstauktionen Manchen

172D Autorenschmuck & Kiinstlerschmuck, 07.12.2023

Lot

EUR

Lot

EUR

Lot

EUR

Datum / Date 01/15/2024
Seite / page 1

netto:

Lot

53.350

EUR

528
529
537
538
539
548
549
550
552
555
556
558
559
561
565
566
568
574
579
580
583
597
598
599
601
602
605
606

1.400
600
5.000
5.000
5.000
1.200
1.500
7.100
3.200
900
700
1.700
2.000
200
600
420
9.500
2.500
800
500
300
1.100
370
180
250
400
280
650



